
6. St.Geörgler Osterhasen-OL Sa 07.04.2012 16:19
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Familienbahn  (14) 2.0 km   11 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(60) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(35) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) Z

1 Stefanus Bertsch 17:00 1:01 2:00 3:11 5:00 6:56 8:16 9:36 11:37 14:18 15:53 16:35 17:00
1:01 0:59 1:11 1:49 1:56 1:20 1:20 2:01 2:41 1:35 0:42 0:25

2 Silja Giger 17:45 0:48 1:56 3:16 4:28 6:42 8:38 10:04 11:48 13:55 17:00 17:26 17:45
0:48 1:08 1:20 1:12 2:14 1:56 1:26 1:44 2:07 3:05 0:26 0:19

3 Florin Ruchti 18:50 1:06 2:31 3:58 5:16 7:47 9:08 10:43 12:52 14:55 17:00 18:28 18:50
1:06 1:25 1:27 1:18 2:31 1:21 1:35 2:09 2:03 2:05 1:28 0:22

4 Toni Sutter 19:02 2:03 3:09 5:02 6:28 8:44 10:09 11:36 13:22 15:42 17:54 18:27 19:02
2:03 1:06 1:53 1:26 2:16 1:25 1:27 1:46 2:20 2:12 0:33 0:35

5 Maxi Frischknecht 23:27 0:57 2:08 3:35 5:25 8:21 10:41 13:14 15:29 18:57 22:26 23:10 23:27
0:57 1:11 1:27 1:50 2:56 2:20 2:33 2:15 3:28 3:29 0:44 0:17

6 Luicas Schneider 23:32 0:57 2:14 3:35 5:25 8:29 10:44 13:13 16:17 19:01 22:26 23:05 23:32
0:57 1:17 1:21 1:50 3:04 2:15 2:29 3:04 2:44 3:25 0:39 0:27

7 Martin Meier 24:45 1:42 3:35 5:50 7:14 9:38 11:28 13:35 16:08 19:31 23:09 24:07 24:45
1:42 1:53 2:15 1:24 2:24 1:50 2:07 2:33 3:23 3:38 0:58 0:38

8 Nicole Baumgartner 26:11 1:19 3:00 4:53 6:37 10:05 12:07 14:17 17:05 19:56 24:36 25:29 26:11
1:19 1:41 1:53 1:44 3:28 2:02 2:10 2:48 2:51 4:40 0:53 0:42

9 Selina Etterlin 26:28 3:13 4:41 6:42 8:21 11:22 13:30 15:40 18:33 21:29 24:41 25:48 26:28
3:13 1:28 2:01 1:39 3:01 2:08 2:10 2:53 2:56 3:12 1:07 0:40

10 Annette Hummel 27:06 1:27 2:34 4:15 5:43 9:01 11:27 13:23 16:26 19:02 25:24 26:22 27:06
1:27 1:07 1:41 1:28 3:18 2:26 1:56 3:03 2:36 6:22 0:58 0:44

11 Gabi Müller 34:10 2:42 5:11 7:19 9:32 13:28 15:32 19:35 23:11 28:28 32:10 33:18 34:10
2:42 2:29 2:08 2:13 3:56 2:04 4:03 3:36 5:17 3:42 1:08 0:52

12 Joschua Schilter 35:34 1:18 2:33 3:38 4:59 13:58 15:10 16:33 18:23 30:13 34:11 35:07 35:34
1:18 1:15 1:05 1:21 8:59 1:12 1:23 1:50 11:50 3:58 0:56 0:27

13 Lucio D'Agostino 36:55 1:45 4:04 6:34 9:29 13:48 17:21 20:50 26:38 30:34 34:45 35:59 36:55
1:45 2:19 2:30 2:55 4:19 3:33 3:29 5:48 3:56 4:11 1:14 0:56

14 Linn Tobler 51:43 2:22 5:33 9:08 12:01 19:39 25:40 30:14 35:46 42:39 49:10 50:48 51:43
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 2:22 3:11 3:35 2:53 7:38 6:01 4:34 5:32 6:53 6:31 1:38 0:55

Genussreiche  (15) 2.9 km   19 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(60) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(53) 8(54) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(49) 14(50)

15(48) 16(51) 17(52) 18(59) 19(41) Z

1 Nadia Ricklin 27:40 1:20 2:06 3:23 4:21 5:30 6:24 7:40 9:34 12:02 13:25 15:32 16:30 18:53 20:01
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:20 0:46 1:17 0:58 1:09 0:54 1:16 1:54 2:28 1:23 2:07 0:58 2:23 1:08

21:58 22:37 24:34 25:43 27:18 27:40
1:57 0:39 1:57 1:09 1:35 0:22

2 Nicole Ricklin 29:14 0:57 1:54 3:05 4:11 5:25 6:23 7:54 9:44 11:59 13:38 16:23 17:32 19:55 21:14
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 0:57 0:57 1:11 1:06 1:14 0:58 1:31 1:50 2:15 1:39 2:45 1:09 2:23 1:19

23:34 24:23 26:13 27:19 28:53 29:14
2:20 0:49 1:50 1:06 1:34 0:21

3 Paul Ricklin 29:27 1:21 2:13 3:13 4:10 5:15 6:07 7:21 9:07 12:48 13:58 15:43 16:47 19:42 21:47
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:21 0:52 1:00 0:57 1:05 0:52 1:14 1:46 3:41 1:10 1:45 1:04 2:55 2:05

24:01 24:40 26:30 27:33 29:09 29:27
2:14 0:39 1:50 1:03 1:36 0:18

4 Joschua Schilter 33:10 0:54 1:56 3:40 4:51 6:32 7:29 9:51 12:09 15:19 17:21 19:32 20:59 23:44 25:09
0:54 1:02 1:44 1:11 1:41 0:57 2:22 2:18 3:10 2:02 2:11 1:27 2:45 1:25

27:25 28:23 30:20 31:25 32:47 33:10
2:16 0:58 1:57 1:05 1:22 0:23

5 Ivo Benz 36:15 0:59 2:01 3:14 4:35 6:14 7:31 9:22 12:01 15:23 17:34 19:50 21:31 23:57 25:21
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 0:59 1:02 1:13 1:21 1:39 1:17 1:51 2:39 3:22 2:11 2:16 1:41 2:26 1:24

29:19 30:06 32:41 34:04 35:49 36:15
3:58 0:47 2:35 1:23 1:45 0:26

6 Manuel Manser 40:33 1:12 2:14 3:21 4:34 6:00 7:27 9:11 11:21 22:25 24:36 26:47 28:11 30:31 31:49
1:12 1:02 1:07 1:13 1:26 1:27 1:44 2:10 11:04 2:11 2:11 1:24 2:20 1:18

34:32 35:23 37:26 38:40 40:13 40:33
2:43 0:51 2:03 1:14 1:33 0:20

7 Manuela Schärer 41:27 1:01 2:06 3:34 4:55 6:27 7:45 9:34 12:04 15:33 17:37 25:38 27:14 30:03 31:33
1:01 1:05 1:28 1:21 1:32 1:18 1:49 2:30 3:29 2:04 8:01 1:36 2:49 1:30

34:46 35:36 38:03 39:29 41:03 41:27
3:13 0:50 2:27 1:26 1:34 0:24

8 Ella Filipovic 42:49 1:28 3:35 4:45 5:51 7:21 8:43 10:17 13:10 16:26 18:09 21:38 23:12 30:35 31:57
1:28 2:07 1:10 1:06 1:30 1:22 1:34 2:53 3:16 1:43 3:29 1:34 7:23 1:22

34:48 35:45 39:09 40:52 42:26 42:49
2:51 0:57 3:24 1:43 1:34 0:23

9 Peter Hummel 43:07 1:22 2:29 4:10 5:39 8:06 9:51 11:39 14:08 18:39 20:43 23:50 25:46 29:48 31:26
1:22 1:07 1:41 1:29 2:27 1:45 1:48 2:29 4:31 2:04 3:07 1:56 4:02 1:38

35:22 36:21 39:09 40:55 42:41 43:07 28:13
3:56 0:59 2:48 1:46 1:46 0:26 *48

10 Ladina Rhyn 54:06 1:41 3:21 5:38 7:29 9:26 11:28 14:13 18:14 22:43 25:08 36:36 38:24 42:51 44:50
1:41 1:40 2:17 1:51 1:57 2:02 2:45 4:01 4:29 2:25 11:28 1:48 4:27 1:59

47:34 48:33 50:39 52:00 53:40 54:06
2:44 0:59 2:06 1:21 1:40 0:26

11 Eric Jaenke 1:00:27 1:47 3:38 5:25 9:27 11:20 13:45 16:38 22:17 27:09 31:06 36:00 38:44 43:33 45:58
1:47 1:51 1:47 4:02 1:53 2:25 2:53 5:39 4:52 3:57 4:54 2:44 4:49 2:25

49:08 50:54 54:48 56:45 59:36 1:00:27
3:10 1:46 3:54 1:57 2:51 0:51

12 Rolf Wüstenhagen-Pidel 1:28:07 2:30 5:10 7:43 10:13 13:30 17:14 21:01 28:09 36:36 42:05 49:35 52:57 1:01:23 1:06:18
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 2:30 2:40 2:33 2:30 3:17 3:44 3:47 7:08 8:27 5:29 7:30 3:22 8:26 4:55

1:13:11 1:15:04 1:20:38 1:23:51 1:27:37 1:28:07
6:53 1:53 5:34 3:13 3:46 0:30



6. St.Geörgler Osterhasen-OL Sa 07.04.2012 16:19
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Genussreiche  (15) 2.9 km   19 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(60) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(53) 8(54) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(49) 14(50)
15(48) 16(51) 17(52) 18(59) 19(41) Z

Basil Knill Fehlst 0:45 2:02 3:20 4:52 6:25 7:51 9:53 13:16 17:59 19:35 22:32 24:08 27:35 -----
0:45 1:17 1:18 1:32 1:33 1:26 2:02 3:23 4:43 1:36 2:57 1:36 3:27

35:20 36:18 38:58 40:24 42:15 42:42 26:12
7:45 0:58 2:40 1:26 1:51 0:27 *50

Heinz Deininger Fehlst 1:32 3:11 5:15 7:07 10:18 12:17 14:59 20:46 25:45 28:33 35:16 37:33 44:40 50:04
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:32 1:39 2:04 1:52 3:11 1:59 2:42 5:47 4:59 2:48 6:43 2:17 7:07 5:24

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:02:24
12:20

Daniel Forlin-Pasca Fehlst ----- 2:18 3:55 5:50 7:22 8:58 11:32 14:19 17:58 20:07 22:41 24:21 30:09 31:46
2:18 1:37 1:55 1:32 1:36 2:34 2:47 3:39 2:09 2:34 1:40 5:48 1:37

34:49 35:52 43:15 43:53 46:31 47:01
3:03 1:03 7:23 0:38 2:38 0:30

Sportlerbahn  (20) 3.9 km   24 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(60) 4(42) 5(36) 6(37) 7(34) 8(35) 9(42) 10(53) 11(55) 12(56) 13(57) 14(58)

15(46) 16(47) 17(48) 18(50) 19(49) 20(48) 21(51) 22(52) 23(40) 24(41) Z

1 Christoph Schilter 32:28 0:49 1:38 2:30 5:36 6:54 7:57 8:47 9:47 11:01 13:06 15:11 16:03 17:22 19:03
0:49 0:49 0:52 3:06 1:18 1:03 0:50 1:00 1:14 2:05 2:05 0:52 1:19 1:41

21:38 22:37 23:53 25:26 26:25 27:14 27:55 29:25 31:40 32:09 32:28
2:35 0:59 1:16 1:33 0:59 0:49 0:41 1:30 2:15 0:29 0:19

2 Stefan Brauchli 33:32 0:39 1:25 2:18 5:39 6:28 7:37 8:28 9:36 11:17 13:21 16:12 17:22 18:18 19:55
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 0:39 0:46 0:53 3:21 0:49 1:09 0:51 1:08 1:41 2:04 2:51 1:10 0:56 1:37

22:43 23:49 24:54 26:50 27:44 28:34 29:12 30:27 32:48 33:15 33:32
2:48 1:06 1:05 1:56 0:54 0:50 0:38 1:15 2:21 0:27 0:17

3 Raphael Wälter 35:50 0:33 1:10 2:02 5:25 6:47 7:49 8:51 9:58 11:39 13:55 16:18 17:36 19:34 22:00
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 0:33 0:37 0:52 3:23 1:22 1:02 1:02 1:07 1:41 2:16 2:23 1:18 1:58 2:26

24:52 25:45 27:00 28:48 29:51 30:49 31:27 32:51 35:02 35:32 35:50
2:52 0:53 1:15 1:48 1:03 0:58 0:38 1:24 2:11 0:30 0:18

4 Benjamin Brügel 36:30 0:43 1:31 2:36 6:03 6:52 8:00 8:58 10:04 11:42 13:49 16:20 17:27 18:22 20:12
0:43 0:48 1:05 3:27 0:49 1:08 0:58 1:06 1:38 2:07 2:31 1:07 0:55 1:50

22:51 24:04 25:28 27:39 29:18 31:17 31:59 33:27 35:43 36:12 36:30 26:23
2:39 1:13 1:24 2:11 1:39 1:59 0:42 1:28 2:16 0:29 0:18 *49

5 Martin Stamm 40:34 1:18 2:12 3:18 7:19 8:43 9:51 10:51 12:05 14:00 16:20 19:04 20:31 22:07 23:57
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:18 0:54 1:06 4:01 1:24 1:08 1:00 1:14 1:55 2:20 2:44 1:27 1:36 1:50

27:11 28:16 29:40 31:45 33:00 33:59 34:45 36:47 39:38 40:11 40:34
3:14 1:05 1:24 2:05 1:15 0:59 0:46 2:02 2:51 0:33 0:23

6 Erich Brauchli 40:44 0:46 1:42 2:54 6:56 7:57 9:09 10:11 11:39 13:33 15:47 18:37 21:42 23:46 25:44
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 0:46 0:56 1:12 4:02 1:01 1:12 1:02 1:28 1:54 2:14 2:50 3:05 2:04 1:58

28:36 29:43 30:58 33:21 34:26 35:20 36:02 37:30 39:41 40:14 40:44
2:52 1:07 1:15 2:23 1:05 0:54 0:42 1:28 2:11 0:33 0:30

7 Christian Engler 42:38 1:14 2:17 3:17 7:11 8:32 10:00 11:11 12:29 14:06 16:28 19:10 20:29 21:40 23:22
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:14 1:03 1:00 3:54 1:21 1:28 1:11 1:18 1:37 2:22 2:42 1:19 1:11 1:42

26:33 28:04 30:08 32:41 34:17 35:30 36:23 38:19 41:37 42:12 42:38
3:11 1:31 2:04 2:33 1:36 1:13 0:53 1:56 3:18 0:35 0:26

8 Erwin Wälter 45:18 1:01 2:05 3:19 7:27 8:55 10:10 11:16 12:34 14:28 17:40 20:44 22:10 24:26 26:42
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:01 1:04 1:14 4:08 1:28 1:15 1:06 1:18 1:54 3:12 3:04 1:26 2:16 2:16

30:04 31:15 33:12 36:07 37:31 38:30 39:32 41:12 44:24 44:59 45:18
3:22 1:11 1:57 2:55 1:24 0:59 1:02 1:40 3:12 0:35 0:19

9 Peter Knill 46:57 0:57 1:52 3:06 7:09 8:16 10:51 11:53 13:10 14:58 17:43 20:52 22:22 24:46 27:02
0:57 0:55 1:14 4:03 1:07 2:35 1:02 1:17 1:48 2:45 3:09 1:30 2:24 2:16

29:56 31:11 33:06 35:59 37:13 39:33 40:14 42:39 45:53 46:26 46:57 34:30
2:54 1:15 1:55 2:53 1:14 2:20 0:41 2:25 3:14 0:33 0:31 *49

10 Carlo Giger 49:42 1:15 2:19 3:48 8:17 9:37 10:58 12:13 13:33 15:37 18:16 22:09 23:30 25:34 27:51
1:15 1:04 1:29 4:29 1:20 1:21 1:15 1:20 2:04 2:39 3:53 1:21 2:04 2:17

31:09 32:36 37:47 39:55 41:40 42:39 43:26 45:29 48:40 49:14 49:42
3:18 1:27 5:11 2:08 1:45 0:59 0:47 2:03 3:11 0:34 0:28

11 Bea Giger 53:27 0:57 1:58 3:18 8:03 10:40 12:06 13:22 15:02 17:11 21:10 24:36 26:46 29:11 31:36
0:57 1:01 1:20 4:45 2:37 1:26 1:16 1:40 2:09 3:59 3:26 2:10 2:25 2:25

35:17 36:42 41:29 43:48 45:18 46:19 47:09 49:09 52:17 53:01 53:27
3:41 1:25 4:47 2:19 1:30 1:01 0:50 2:00 3:08 0:44 0:26

12 Florian Scherrer 54:04 0:47 1:46 3:05 7:30 8:37 9:54 11:22 12:41 14:40 17:14 21:36 23:03 24:32 26:38
0:47 0:59 1:19 4:25 1:07 1:17 1:28 1:19 1:59 2:34 4:22 1:27 1:29 2:06

35:10 36:24 38:37 41:23 43:14 46:52 47:51 49:52 52:58 53:39 54:04
8:32 1:14 2:13 2:46 1:51 3:38 0:59 2:01 3:06 0:41 0:25

13 Mario Fässler 57:29 1:10 2:24 4:12 9:59 12:14 13:58 15:28 17:09 19:28 22:52 26:23 27:48 30:19 33:00
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:10 1:14 1:48 5:47 2:15 1:44 1:30 1:41 2:19 3:24 3:31 1:25 2:31 2:41

36:46 38:28 40:24 43:33 45:23 47:05 48:51 51:20 56:08 56:56 57:29
3:46 1:42 1:56 3:09 1:50 1:42 1:46 2:29 4:48 0:48 0:33

14 Elisa Stamm 58:26 1:06 2:18 3:59 8:57 11:08 12:43 14:09 16:04 18:21 23:05 27:06 28:34 30:58 33:21
1:06 1:12 1:41 4:58 2:11 1:35 1:26 1:55 2:17 4:44 4:01 1:28 2:24 2:23

38:10 40:09 42:52 45:53 48:06 49:40 50:44 53:00 57:02 58:00 58:26
4:49 1:59 2:43 3:01 2:13 1:34 1:04 2:16 4:02 0:58 0:26

15 Jeanette Stamm 58:27 1:07 2:19 4:00 8:58 11:12 12:46 14:08 16:00 18:19 23:04 27:06 28:34 30:53 33:18
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:07 1:12 1:41 4:58 2:14 1:34 1:22 1:52 2:19 4:45 4:02 1:28 2:19 2:25

38:14 40:06 42:55 45:54 48:10 49:44 50:47 53:00 57:03 58:01 58:27
4:56 1:52 2:49 2:59 2:16 1:34 1:03 2:13 4:03 0:58 0:26

16 Sebastian Kneissl 1:02:44 0:53 1:48 2:58 7:55 10:02 11:32 12:35 14:01 15:53 21:43 24:46 26:14 31:48 39:35
0:53 0:55 1:10 4:57 2:07 1:30 1:03 1:26 1:52 5:50 3:03 1:28 5:34 7:47

45:30 46:54 49:10 51:15 52:46 54:11 55:02 58:16 1:01:41 1:02:21 1:02:44
5:55 1:24 2:16 2:05 1:31 1:25 0:51 3:14 3:25 0:40 0:23



6. St.Geörgler Osterhasen-OL Sa 07.04.2012 16:19
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Sportlerbahn  (20) 3.9 km   24 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(60) 4(42) 5(36) 6(37) 7(34) 8(35) 9(42) 10(53) 11(55) 12(56) 13(57) 14(58)
15(46) 16(47) 17(48) 18(50) 19(49) 20(48) 21(51) 22(52) 23(40) 24(41) Z

Yannick Giger Fehlst 0:47 1:39 2:45 6:44 8:02 9:42 11:03 12:10 13:38 16:10 18:51 21:33 22:40 24:28
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 0:47 0:52 1:06 3:59 1:18 1:40 1:21 1:07 1:28 2:32 2:41 2:42 1:07 1:48

27:33 29:02 30:48 33:27 ----- 36:30 37:18 39:54 42:39 43:09 43:27 32:15
3:05 1:29 1:46 2:39 3:03 0:48 2:36 2:45 0:30 0:18 *49

Elena Kölbener Fehlst 0:53 1:57 3:19 9:11 12:43 14:35 15:49 ----- 19:42 24:02 27:47 29:37 34:59 37:36
0:53 1:04 1:22 5:52 3:32 1:52 1:14 3:53 4:20 3:45 1:50 5:22 2:37

42:14 44:18 46:25 49:07 50:58 52:35 53:39 56:06 1:00:03 1:00:37 1:00:59
4:38 2:04 2:07 2:42 1:51 1:37 1:04 2:27 3:57 0:34 0:22

Esther Keller Fehlst 0:53 1:52 3:07 7:06 8:04 9:19 10:14 11:49 13:20 15:26 18:06 19:22 20:33 22:11
0:53 0:59 1:15 3:59 0:58 1:15 0:55 1:35 1:31 2:06 2:40 1:16 1:11 1:38

25:07 26:30 28:14 30:42 ----- 32:16 33:21 35:11 37:58 38:29 38:52 29:09
2:56 1:23 1:44 2:28 1:34 1:05 1:50 2:47 0:31 0:23 *49

Viktor Schilter Fehlst 1:02 2:15 3:45 8:57 ----- 12:22 13:43 15:18 17:41 20:40 24:20 25:54 28:59 31:53
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:02 1:13 1:30 5:12 3:25 1:21 1:35 2:23 2:59 3:40 1:34 3:05 2:54

35:59 ----- 39:27 41:57 43:36 45:02 45:57 48:08 51:32 52:12 52:39
4:06 3:28 2:30 1:39 1:26 0:55 2:11 3:24 0:40 0:27

Schülerbahn  (11) 2.8 km   18 P
1(31) 2(38) 3(60) 4(34) 5(35) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(50)

15(51) 16(52) 17(59) 18(41) Z

1 Andrin Benz 26:42 0:46 2:05 3:07 4:08 5:39 7:16 8:41 11:30 12:57 14:59 16:14 17:59 19:21 20:34
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 0:46 1:19 1:02 1:01 1:31 1:37 1:25 2:49 1:27 2:02 1:15 1:45 1:22 1:13

22:03 23:50 24:57 26:21 26:42
1:29 1:47 1:07 1:24 0:21

2 Andrin Sutter 32:09 0:57 2:37 3:37 4:46 6:13 8:05 9:50 14:53 17:33 19:32 20:57 23:04 24:16 25:29
0:57 1:40 1:00 1:09 1:27 1:52 1:45 5:03 2:40 1:59 1:25 2:07 1:12 1:13

27:02 29:01 30:18 31:50 32:09
1:33 1:59 1:17 1:32 0:19

3 Elias Bertsch 39:06 1:19 3:14 4:12 6:38 7:58 9:20 10:53 13:25 19:06 23:25 24:49 27:35 28:52 30:22
OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 1:19 1:55 0:58 2:26 1:20 1:22 1:33 2:32 5:41 4:19 1:24 2:46 1:17 1:30

32:07 34:37 36:36 38:44 39:06
1:45 2:30 1:59 2:08 0:22

4 Joschua Schilter 39:37 0:51 2:39 3:49 4:53 6:38 8:43 11:07 18:08 19:42 21:24 23:17 27:33 29:20 31:15
0:51 1:48 1:10 1:04 1:45 2:05 2:24 7:01 1:34 1:42 1:53 4:16 1:47 1:55

32:55 35:56 37:43 39:15 39:37
1:40 3:01 1:47 1:32 0:22

5 Kaija Eigenmann 39:41 0:47 2:37 3:39 4:57 6:34 9:33 11:16 15:49 19:36 22:20 23:46 27:04 29:29 31:37
0:47 1:50 1:02 1:18 1:37 2:59 1:43 4:33 3:47 2:44 1:26 3:18 2:25 2:08

33:03 36:08 37:29 39:22 39:41
1:26 3:05 1:21 1:53 0:19

6 Cornelius H. Knill  Hummel 43:37 1:06 3:14 4:28 6:19 7:48 10:05 12:23 15:55 18:55 22:41 24:52 28:33 30:12 32:09
1:06 2:08 1:14 1:51 1:29 2:17 2:18 3:32 3:00 3:46 2:11 3:41 1:39 1:57

35:00 38:15 40:23 43:16 43:37
2:51 3:15 2:08 2:53 0:21

7 Maartje Masaelni 43:45 1:17 3:20 4:38 6:07 7:53 10:25 12:59 17:23 20:32 24:49 27:05 30:29 32:20 34:19
1:17 2:03 1:18 1:29 1:46 2:32 2:34 4:24 3:09 4:17 2:16 3:24 1:51 1:59

36:41 39:47 41:32 43:18 43:45
2:22 3:06 1:45 1:46 0:27

8 Maxi Frischknecht 54:08 1:01 6:37 7:46 9:01 10:43 12:51 14:38 21:26 23:06 28:02 29:23 33:28 38:11 40:50
1:01 5:36 1:09 1:15 1:42 2:08 1:47 6:48 1:40 4:56 1:21 4:05 4:43 2:39

42:22 46:08 52:13 53:47 54:08
1:32 3:46 6:05 1:34 0:21

9 Cyrielle Hug 57:42 1:48 4:01 5:24 7:10 8:59 11:33 13:51 25:34 27:55 33:28 36:43 43:12 44:36 47:05
1:48 2:13 1:23 1:46 1:49 2:34 2:18 11:43 2:21 5:33 3:15 6:29 1:24 2:29

49:40 53:10 54:48 57:15 57:42
2:35 3:30 1:38 2:27 0:27

9 Thomas Hug 57:42 1:43 4:02 5:32 7:50 10:02 12:39 15:18 25:35 27:50 33:42 36:36 43:18 44:43 46:54
1:43 2:19 1:30 2:18 2:12 2:37 2:39 10:17 2:15 5:52 2:54 6:42 1:25 2:11

50:02 53:06 54:46 57:12 57:42
3:08 3:04 1:40 2:26 0:30

Jonas Eigenmann Fehlst 1:00 2:35 3:46 5:07 6:30 8:43 15:15 19:53 22:47 26:59 29:00 33:09 35:02 36:44
1:00 1:35 1:11 1:21 1:23 2:13 6:32 4:38 2:54 4:12 2:01 4:09 1:53 1:42

39:03 ----- ----- 51:26 51:53
2:19 12:23 0:27


